Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Zapremina:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

41.071.10

H20 PLUS
H20 PLUS, boca za vodu, 550 mli, crna

550 ml

6.5x23cm

0.08 kg

0.09208 kg

30

53/1

0.41 mx0.24 mx0.59 m
4.88024 kg
8605073853199
392490000000
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